Moto Health Care Custom momentum

Chronic Medicine Formulary 2021 Carecross

Reference pricing is applied. If a product is dispensed that is more expensive than the reference price, the patient will need to pay the difference in price at the point of
dispensing.

Quantity limits apply to some items on this formulary. Quantities in excess of this limit will need to be funded by the member at the point of dispensing, unless an
authorisation has been obtained for a greater quantity.

The examples below serve as a guide to the prescriber. Listed products wil be reimbursed in full if the price falls within the reference price range for that group. Other
generic products not specifically listed will be reimbursed in full if the price falls within the reference price range for that group.

The formulary is subject to regular review. The formulary may be changed and updated when new information becomes available, prices change or when new medicines
are released.

While every effort has been made to ensure that products listed are available on the market, it is possible that some products may be discontinued by the manufacturers
during the course of the year.

Condition Therapeutic Description Product Name Generic Name
Addison disease Corticosteroids 726540 FLORINEF 0.1MG TABS Fludrocortisone Acetate Tab 0.1 MG
Addison disease Corticosteroids 716693 COVOCORT 10MG TABS Hydrocortisone Tab 10 MG
Addison disease Corticosteroids 788783 BE-TABS PREDNISONE 5MG TABS Prednisone Tab 5 MG
Addison disease Corticosteroids 752304 PANAFCORT 5MG TABS Prednisone Tab 5 MG
Addison disease Corticosteroids 818267 TROLIC 5MG TABS Prednisone Tab 5 MG
Asthma Anticholinergics 706543  ATROVENT 20 HFA 200DOSE :\r;lrca(t;r/iréi?m Bromide Inhal Aerosol 20

Budesonide-Formoterol Fumarate Dihyd

Asthma Combination Bronchodilators 720219 VANNAIR 160/4.5MCG INH 120D
Aerosol 160-4.5 MCG/ACT
Asthma Combination Bronchodilators 720218  VANNAIR 80/4.5MCG INH 120D Budesonide-Formoterol Fumarate Dihyd
' Aerosol 80-4.5 MCG/ACT
. . Mometasone Furoate-Formoterol Fumarate
Asthma Combination Bronchodilators 722934 DULERA 100/5MCG INHALER 120 DO
Aerosol 100-5 MCG/ACT
Asthma Combination Bronchodilators 722933 DULERA 200/5MCG INHALER 120 DO Mometasone Furoate-Formoterol Fumarate
Aerosol 200-5 MCG/ACT
Asthma Corticosteroids 826936 BETANOID 0.6MG/5ML Betamethasone Syrup 0.6 MG/5ML
Asthma Corticosteroids 788783 BE-TABS PREDNISONE 5MG TABS Prednisone Tab 5 MG

Asthma Corticosteroids 752304 PANAFCORT 5MG TABS Prednisone Tab 5 MG
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TROLIC 5MG TABS

BECLATE 200MCG INHALER 200D

BECEZE 50MCG INHALER 200D

BECLATE 50MCG INH

BECEZE 100MCG INHALER 200D

BECLATE 100MCG INHALER 200D

PULMICORT TURBU 100MCG 200D

PULMICORT TURBU 200MCG 200D

NORSTAN-TED 100MG TABS
NORSTAN-TED 200MG TABS
SANDOZ THEOPHYLL 200MG TABS
THEOPLUS 200MG TABS

SANDOZ THEOPHYLL 300MG TABS
THEOPLUS 300MG TABS

ASTHAVENT 200D ECOHALER

ASTHAVENT 300D ECOHALER

VENTEZE CFC FREE 200D 100MCG

VENTIMAX CFC FREE 100MCG 200D

VENTOLIN INH 200D CFC FREE

ATROVENT 20 HFA 200DOSE

VANNAIR 160/4.5MCG INH 120D

VANNAIR 80/4.5MCG INH 120D

BETANOID 0.6MG/5ML
BE-TABS PREDNISONE 5MG TABS

Prednisone Tab 5 MG

Beclomethasone Dipropionate Inhal Aero 200
MCG/ACT

Beclomethasone Dipropionate Inhal Aero 42
MCG/ACT (50/Valve)

Beclomethasone Dipropionate Inhal Aero 42
MCG/ACT (50/Valve)

Beclomethasone Dipropionate Inhal Aero 84
MCG/ACT(100/Valve)

Beclomethasone Dipropionate Inhal Aero 84
MCG/ACT(100/Valve)

Budesonide Inhal Aero Powd 100 MCG/INH
(Breath Activated)

Budesonide Inhal Aero Powd 200 MCG/INH
(Breath Activated)

Theophylline Tab 100 MG

Theophylline Tab 200 MG

Theophylline Tab ER 12HR 200 MG
Theophylline Tab ER 12HR 200 MG
Theophylline Tab ER 12HR 300 MG

Theophylline Tab ER 12HR 300 MG
Albuterol Sulfate Inhal Aero 108 MCG/ACT
(90MCG Base Equiv)

Albuterol Sulfate Inhal Aero 108 MCG/ACT
(90MCG Base Equiv)

Albuterol Sulfate Inhal Aero 108 MCG/ACT
(90MCG Base Equiv)

Albuterol Sulfate Inhal Aero 108 MCG/ACT
(90MCG Base Equiv)

Albuterol Sulfate Inhal Aero 108 MCG/ACT
(90MCG Base Equiv)

Ipratropium Bromide Inhal Aerosol 20
MCG/ACT

Budesonide-Formoterol Fumarate Dihyd
Aerosol 160-4.5 MCG/ACT
Budesonide-Formoterol Fumarate Dihyd
Aerosol 80-4.5 MCG/ACT

Betamethasone Syrup 0.6 MG/5ML

Prednisone Tab 5 MG
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Methylxanthines & Combinations
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752304
818267

820083

827061

819611

827088

819638

791423

791431

769312
769320
788368
783005
788376
783013
785229
704443
784656
714185
713363
707499
788155
3000309
806579
744689
705679
808741
716122
708398
808539

PANAFCORT 5MG TABS
TROLIC 5MG TABS

BECLATE 200MCG INHALER 200D

BECEZE 50MCG INHALER 200D

BECLATE 50MCG INH

BECEZE 100MCG INHALER 200D

BECLATE 100MCG INHALER 200D

PULMICORT TURBU 100MCG 200D

PULMICORT TURBU 200MCG 200D

NORSTAN-TED 100MG TABS
NORSTAN-TED 200MG TABS
SANDOZ THEOPHYLL 200MG TABS
THEOPLUS 200MG TABS

SANDOZ THEOPHYLL 300MG TABS
THEOPLUS 300MG TABS
ADCO-AMOX 250MG CAPS
ALLMOX 250MG CAPS

AMOCILLIN 250MG CAPS

AMYN 250MG CAPS
AURO-AMOXYCILLIN 250MG CAPS
AUSTELL-AMOXICILLIN 250MG CAPS
BETAMOX 250MG CAPS

INDO AMOXYCILLIN 250MG CAPS
MOXYMAX 250MG CAPS
MOXYPEN 250MG CAPS

MYMOX 250MG CAPS

PROMOXIL 250MG CAPS

YOMAX 250MG CAPS

ZALOXY 250MG CAPS

ZOXIL 250MG CAPS

Prednisone Tab 5 MG
Prednisone Tab 5 MG

Beclomethasone Dipropionate Inhal Aero 200
MCG/ACT

Beclomethasone Dipropionate Inhal Aero 42
MCG/ACT (50/Valve)

Beclomethasone Dipropionate Inhal Aero 42
MCG/ACT (50/Valve)

Beclomethasone Dipropionate Inhal Aero 84
MCG/ACT(100/Valve)

Beclomethasone Dipropionate Inhal Aero 84
MCG/ACT(100/Valve)

Budesonide Inhal Aero Powd 100 MCG/INH
(Breath Activated)

Budesonide Inhal Aero Powd 200 MCG/INH
(Breath Activated)

Theophylline Tab 100 MG
Theophylline Tab 200 MG
Theophylline Tab ER 12HR 200 MG
Theophylline Tab ER 12HR 200 MG
Theophylline Tab ER 12HR 300 MG
Theophylline Tab ER 12HR 300 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 250 MG
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811440
704444
714184
713364
705637
788546
3000310
806587
744697
705709
808768
716123
708397
808547

714179

714182

829358

830275

830291

830488

830534

708396

830739

829102

714180

714183

ADCO-AMOX 500MG CAPS
ALLMOX 500MG CAPS

AMYN 500MG CAPS
AURO-AMOXYCILLIN 500MG CAPS
AUSTELL-AMOXICILLIN 500MG CAPS
BETAMOX 500MG CAPS

INDO AMOXYCILLIN 500MG CAPS
MOXYMAX 500MG CAPS
MOXYPEN 500MG CAPS

MYMOX 500MG CAPS

PROMOXIL 500MG CAPS

YOMAX 500MG CAPS

ZALOXY 500MG CAPS

ZOXIL 500MG CAPS

ALLMOX S 125MG/5ML SUSP

AMYN S 125MG/5ML SUSP

BETAMOX S 125MG/5ML SUSP

MOXYMAX S 125MG/5ML SUSP

MOXYPEN 125 SUSP

PROMOXIL S 125MG/5ML

SALTERMOX S 125MG/5ML

ZALOXY 125MG/5ML SUSP

ZOXIL S 125MG/5ML SUSP

ADCO-AMOX 250MG SUSP

ALLMOX SF 250MG/5ML SUSP

AMYN SF 250MG/5ML SUSP

Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) Cap 500 MG

Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 125 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 125 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 125 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 125 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 125 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 125 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 125 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 125 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 125 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 250 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 250 MG/5ML

Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 250 MG/5ML
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Tetracyclines
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ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
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830283

830305

830496

708395

830747

784583
783188
829307

849332

700715

711213

720723

703371

710307

893402
716944
809667
714192
722844
837628
852333
837636
852619
899429
886843
881481
721626

MOXYMAX 250 SUSP

MOXYPEN 250MG/5ML SUSP

PROMOXIL SF 250MG/5ML

ZALOXY 250MG/5ML SUSP

ZOXIL SF 250MG/5ML SUSP

AMPIPEN 250MG CAPS
BE-AMPICIL 250MG CAPS
BE-AMPICIL 125MG SUSP

ASTHAVENT 200D ECOHALER

ASTHAVENT 300D ECOHALER

VENTEZE CFC FREE 200D 100MCG

VENTIMAX CFC FREE 100MCG 200D

VENTOLIN INH 200D CFC FREE

FORATEC HFA 120DOSE 12MCG

A-LENNON DOXYCYCLINE HCL CAPS
CYCLIDOX 100MG CAPS

DOXYCYL 100MG CAPS

DOXYTET 100MG CAPS
DOXYCYCLINE BIOTECH 100MG TABS
CAPTOHEXAL 12.5MG TABS
ACETEN 25MG TABS

CAPTOHEXAL 25MG TABS

MYLAN CAPTOPRIL 25MG TABS
MYLAN CAPTOPRIL 50MG TABS
ADCO-ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS
ALAPREN 10MG TABS

AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS

Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 250 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 250 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 250 MG/5ML
Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 250 MG/5ML

Amoxicillin (Trihydrate) For Susp 250 MG/5ML

Ampicillin Cap 250 MG

Ampicillin Cap 250 MG

Ampicillin For Susp 125 MG/5ML
Albuterol Sulfate Inhal Aero 108 MCG/ACT
(90MCG Base Equiv)

Albuterol Sulfate Inhal Aero 108 MCG/ACT
(90MCG Base Equiv)

Albuterol Sulfate Inhal Aero 108 MCG/ACT
(90MCG Base Equiv)

Albuterol Sulfate Inhal Aero 108 MCG/ACT
(90MCG Base Equiv)

Albuterol Sulfate Inhal Aero 108 MCG/ACT
(90MCG Base Equiv)

Formoterol Fumarate Inhal Aerosol 12
MCG/ACT

Doxycycline Hyclate Cap 100 MG
Doxycycline Hyclate Cap 100 MG
Doxycycline Hyclate Cap 100 MG
Doxycycline Hyclate Cap 100 MG
Doxycycline Monohydrate Tab 100 MG
Captopril Tab 12.5 MG

Captopril Tab 25 MG

Captopril Tab 25 MG

Captopril Tab 25 MG

Captopril Tab 50 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
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ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors

894324
723157
891279
712763
867853
868914
886851
881503
721627
701729
723159
891280
867861
868922
881473
721625
894316
723156
3000716
891272
712762
867845
862622
708109
862053
712598
703645
3000547
700692
781703
862061
715938
708189
3000548

CIPLATEC 10MG TABS
ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 10MG TABS
ENAP 10MG TABS

ENVAS 10MG TABS
HR-ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS
PHARMAPRESS 10MG TABS
ADCO-ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS
ALAPREN 20MG TABS

AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS
CIPLATEC 20MG TABS
ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 20MG TABS
ENAP 20MG TABS
HR-ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS
PHARMAPRESS 20MG TABS
ALAPREN 5MG TABS

AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 5MG TABS
CIPLATEC 5MG TABS

ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 5MG TABS
ENALAPRIL UNICORN 5MG TABS
ENAP 5MG TABS

ENVAS 5MG TABS
HR-ENALAPRIL 5MG TABS
HYPACE 5MG TABS
PHARMAPRESS 5MG TABS
ADCO-ZETOMAX 10MG TABS
AUSTELL-LISINOPRIL 10MG TABS
CIPLA LISINOPRIL 10MG TABS
LISO 10MG TABS

SINOPREN 10MG TABS

ZESTRIL 10MG TABS
ADCO-ZETOMAX 20MG TABS
APEX-LISINOPRIL 20MG TABS
AUSTELL-LISINOPRIL 20MG TABS
LISO 20MG TABS

Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
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ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

Analgesic and Antipyretics
Analgesic and Antipyretics
Analgesic and Antipyretics
Analgesic and Antipyretics
Analgesic and Antipyretics
Anticoagulants
Anticoagulants
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers

Beta-receptor blockers

716794
700694
781711
862045
703646
3000546
716792
700691
781681
720577
704642
706930
719673
700909
778362
709905
786586
704651
826901
715626
806897
787914
786195
705873
769576
719657
705872
797693
786578
704653
826898
715625
806889
786187

LYSIN 20MG TABS

SINOPREN 20MG TABS
ZESTRIL 20MG TABS
ADCO-ZETOMAX 5MG TABS
CIPLA LISINOPRIL 5MG TABS
LISO 5MG TABS

LYSIN 5MG TABS

SINOPREN 5MG TABS

ZESTRIL 5MG TABS

DISPRIN 300MG DISP TABS
SOLUSPIRIN 300MG DISP TABS
BAYER ASPIRIN TABS

DR DU TOITS PAIN EXPELLER 300M
GULF ASPIRIN 300MG TABS
ASPEN WARFARIN 5MG TABS
CIPLA-WARFARIN 5MG TABS
ADCO-ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
B-BLOCK 100MG TABS
BIO-ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
GULF ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
HEXABLOK 100MG TABS
SANDOZ ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
TEN-BLOKA 100MG TABS
TENOPRESS 100MG TABS
TENORMIN 100MG TABS
ZETENOL 100MG TABS
TENOPRESS 25MG TABS
TENORMIN 25MG TABS
ADCO-ATENOLOL 50MG TABS
B-BLOCK 50MG TABS
BIO-ATENOLOL 50MG TABS
GULF ATENOLOL 50MG TABS
HEXABLOK 50MG TABS
TEN-BLOKA 50MG TABS

Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG

Aspirin Disintegrating Tab 300 MG
Aspirin Disintegrating Tab 300 MG
Aspirin Tab 300 MG
Aspirin Tab 300 MG
Aspirin Tab 300 MG
Warfarin Sodium Tab 5 MG
Warfarin Sodium Tab 5 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 25 MG
Atenolol Tab 25 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
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Beta-receptor blockers

Beta-receptor blockers

Beta-receptor blockers

Beta-receptor blockers

Beta-receptor blockers

Beta-receptor blockers

Beta-receptor blockers

Beta-receptor blockers

Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers

Calcium channel blockers

705874
769584
719656
732567
806552
758140
806560
758167
708142
708051
710238
723784
3000202
704621
713972
714311
708095
708040
708152
712954
712216
708353
708191
799122
707980
708141
708050
710236
708648
723783
704620
713971
714310
708094

TENOPRESS 50MG TABS
TENORMIN 50MG TABS

ZETENOL 50MG TABS

INDERAL 10MG TABS

INDOBLOK 10MG TABS
PUR-BLOKA 10MG TABS
INDOBLOK 40MG TABS
PUR-BLOKA 40MG TABS

ALMADIN 10MG TABS

AMLODAC 10MG TABS
AMLODIPINE 10MG PHARMA DYNAMIC
AMLODIPINE UNICORN 10MG TABS
AMLOSIN NAM ONLY 10MG TABS
AMLOSYN 10MG TABS

AMTAS 10MG TABS

APRATE 10MG TABS

AUSTELL AMLODIPINE 10MG TABS
CALBLOC 10MG TABS

CIPLAVASC 10MG TABS

GULF AMLODIPINE 10MG TABS
KEYSAL 10MG TABS

LOMANOR 10MG TABS

NORCARD 10MG TABS

NORVASC 10MG TABS

PENDINE 10MG TABS

ALMADIN 5MG TABS

AMLODAC 5MG TABS
AMLODIPINE 5MG PHARMA DYNAMICS
AMLODIPINE ASCENDIS 5 TABS
AMLODIPINE UNICORN 5MG TABS
AMLOSYN 5MG TABS

AMTAS 5MG TABS

APRATE 5MG TABS

AUSTELL AMLODIPINE 5MG TABS

Atenolol Tab 50 MG

Atenolol Tab 50 MG

Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Propranolol HCI Tab 10 MG
Propranolol HCl Tab 10 MG
Propranolol HCI Tab 10 MG
Propranolol HCI Tab 40 MG
Propranolol HCI Tab 40 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG



CAD Calcium channel blockers 708039 CALBLOC 5MG TABS Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 708150 CIPLAVASC 5MG TABS Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 712953 GULF AMLODIPINE 5MG TABS Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 712215 KEYSAL 5MG TABS Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 708162 KLODIP 5MG TABS Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 708352 LOMANOR 5MG TABS Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 708190 NORCARD 5MG TABS Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 791245 NORVASC 5MG TABS Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 707979 PENDINE 5MG TABS Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 707278 AMLATE 10MG TABS Amlodipine Maleate Tab 10 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 703917 AMLOC 10MG TABS Amlodipine Maleate Tab 10 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 707277 AMLATE 5MG TABS Amlodipine Maleate Tab 5 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 703916 AMLOC 5MG TABS Amlodipine Maleate Tab 5 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 783889 ADALAT RETARD 20MG TABS Nifedipine Tab ER 12HR 20 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 864153 CIPALAT RETARD 20MG TABS Nifedipine Tab ER 12HR 20 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 734071 ISOPTIN 40MG TABS Verapamil HCl Tab 40 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 774944 VASOMIL 40MG TABS Verapamil HCI Tab 40 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 774952 VASOMIL 80MG TABS Verapamil HCl Tab 80 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 813354 CALCICARD SR 240MG Verapamil HCI Tab ER 240 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 734373 ISOPTIN SR 240MG TABS Verapamil HCl Tab ER 240 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 819573 RAVAMIL SR 240MG TABS Verapamil HCI Tab ER 240 MG
CAD Calcium channel blockers 700071 VERAHEXAL 240 SR TABS Verapamil HCl Tab ER 240 MG
CAD Organic nitrates 784192 SANDOZ ISOSORBIDE 5MG SL TABS Isosorbide Dinitrate SL Tab 5 MG
CAD Organic nitrates 784206 SANDOZ ISOSORBIDE 10MG TABS Isosorbide Dinitrate Tab 10 MG
CAD Organic nitrates 734055 ISMO 20MG TABS Isosorbide Mononitrate Tab 20 MG
CAD Platelet aggregation inhibitors 807206 DISPRIN MELTS 300MG TABS Aspirin Disintegrating Tab 300 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 837628  CAPTOHEXAL 12.5MG TABS Captopril Tab 12.5 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 852333  ACETEN 25MG TABS Captopril Tab 25 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 837636  CAPTOHEXAL 25MG TABS Captopril Tab 25 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 852619 MYLAN CAPTOPRIL 25MG TABS Captopril Tab 25 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 899429 MYLAN CAPTOPRIL 50MG TABS Captopril Tab 50 MG

Enalapril Maleate & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 787035 CO-RENITEC TABS 20-12.5 MG

Enalapril Maleate & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 891287 ENAP CO 20MG/12.5MG TABS 20-12.5 MG



Enalapril Maleate & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab

Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 885019 PHARMAPRESS CO TABS 20-12.5 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 886843  ADCO-ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 881481 ALAPREN 10MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 721626  AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 894324 CIPLATEC 10MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 723157 ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 10MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 891279 ENAP 10MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 712763 ENVAS 10MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 867853 HR-ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 868914 PHARMAPRESS 10MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 886851 ADCO-ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 881503 ALAPREN 20MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 721627 AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 701729 CIPLATEC 20MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 723159 ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 20MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 891280 ENAP 20MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 867861 HR-ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 868922  PHARMAPRESS 20MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 881473 ALAPREN 5MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 721625  AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 5SMG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 894316 CIPLATEC 5MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 723156  ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 5MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 3000716  ENALAPRIL UNICORN 5MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 891272 ENAP 5MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 712762 ENVAS 5MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 867845 HR-ENALAPRIL 5MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 862622 HYPACE 5MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 708109  PHARMAPRESS 5MG TABS Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 10-12.5
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 704597 ADCO-ZETOMAX-CO 10/12.5MG TABS MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 10-12.5
Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 716943 LISINOPRIL CO UNICORN 10/12.5M MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 10-12.5

Cardiac failure ACE inhibitors 704437 LISORETIC 10/HCTZ TABS MG



Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors

Analgesic and Antipyretics

Analgesic and Antipyretics

707292

817848

704598

716945

704438

707291

797685

708260
862053
712598
703645
3000547
700692
781703
862061
715938
708189
3000548
716794
700694
781711
862045
703646
3000546
716792
700691
781681
720577
704642

LISOZIDE 10MG/12.5MG TABS

ZESTORETIC 10MG TABS

ADCO-ZETOMAX-CO 20/12.5MG TABS

LISINOPRIL CO UNICORN 20/12.5M

LISORETIC 20/HCTZ TABS

LISOZIDE 20MG/12.5MG TABS

ZESTORETIC 20MG TABS

ZESTOZIDE 20MG TABS
ADCO-ZETOMAX 10MG TABS
AUSTELL-LISINOPRIL 10MG TABS
CIPLA LISINOPRIL 10MG TABS
LISO 10MG TABS

SINOPREN 10MG TABS
ZESTRIL 10MG TABS
ADCO-ZETOMAX 20MG TABS
APEX-LISINOPRIL 20MG TABS
AUSTELL-LISINOPRIL 20MG TABS
LISO 20MG TABS

LYSIN 20MG TABS

SINOPREN 20MG TABS
ZESTRIL 20MG TABS
ADCO-ZETOMAX 5MG TABS
CIPLA LISINOPRIL 5MG TABS
LISO 5MG TABS

LYSIN 5MG TABS

SINOPREN 5MG TABS

ZESTRIL 5MG TABS

DISPRIN 300MG DISP TABS
SOLUSPIRIN 300MG DISP TABS

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 10-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 10-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 10 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Aspirin Disintegrating Tab 300 MG
Aspirin Disintegrating Tab 300 MG



Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure

Analgesic and Antipyretics
Analgesic and Antipyretics

Analgesic and Antipyretics

Anticoagulants

Anticoagulants

Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers

Beta-receptor blockers

Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers

Calcium channel blockers

706930
719673
700909
778362
709905
786586
704651
826901
715626
806897
787914
786195
705873
769576
719657
705872
797693
786578
704653
826898
715625
806889
786187
705874
769584
719656
732567
806552
758140
806560
758167
708142
708051
710238

BAYER ASPIRIN TABS

DR DU TOITS PAIN EXPELLER 300M
GULF ASPIRIN 300MG TABS
ASPEN WARFARIN 5MG TABS
CIPLA-WARFARIN 5MG TABS
ADCO-ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
B-BLOCK 100MG TABS
BIO-ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
GULF ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
HEXABLOK 100MG TABS
SANDOZ ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
TEN-BLOKA 100MG TABS
TENOPRESS 100MG TABS
TENORMIN 100MG TABS
ZETENOL 100MG TABS
TENOPRESS 25MG TABS
TENORMIN 25MG TABS
ADCO-ATENOLOL 50MG TABS
B-BLOCK 50MG TABS
BIO-ATENOLOL 50MG TABS
GULF ATENOLOL 50MG TABS
HEXABLOK 50MG TABS
TEN-BLOKA 50MG TABS
TENOPRESS 50MG TABS
TENORMIN 50MG TABS
ZETENOL 50MG TABS

INDERAL 10MG TABS
INDOBLOK 10MG TABS
PUR-BLOKA 10MG TABS
INDOBLOK 40MG TABS
PUR-BLOKA 40MG TABS
ALMADIN 10MG TABS
AMLODAC 10MG TABS
AMLODIPINE 10MG PHARMA DYNAMIC

Aspirin Tab 300 MG
Aspirin Tab 300 MG
Aspirin Tab 300 MG
Warfarin Sodium Tab 5 MG
Warfarin Sodium Tab 5 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 25 MG
Atenolol Tab 25 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Propranolol HCl Tab 10 MG
Propranolol HCI Tab 10 MG
Propranolol HCl Tab 10 MG
Propranolol HCI Tab 40 MG
Propranolol HCI Tab 40 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG



Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure

Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers

Calcium channel blockers

723784
704621
713972
714311
708095
708040
708152
712954
712216
708353
708191
799122
707980
708141
708050
710236
708648
723783
704620
713971
714310
708094
708039
708150
712953
712215
708162
708352
708190
791245
707979
707278
703917
707277

AMLODIPINE UNICORN 10MG TABS
AMLOSYN 10MG TABS

AMTAS 10MG TABS

APRATE 10MG TABS

AUSTELL AMLODIPINE 10MG TABS
CALBLOC 10MG TABS

CIPLAVASC 10MG TABS

GULF AMLODIPINE 10MG TABS
KEYSAL 10MG TABS

LOMANOR 10MG TABS

NORCARD 10MG TABS

NORVASC 10MG TABS

PENDINE 10MG TABS

ALMADIN 5MG TABS

AMLODAC 5MG TABS
AMLODIPINE 5MG PHARMA DYNAMICS
AMLODIPINE ASCENDIS 5 TABS
AMLODIPINE UNICORN 5MG TABS
AMLOSYN 5MG TABS

AMTAS 5MG TABS

APRATE 5MG TABS

AUSTELL AMLODIPINE 5MG TABS
CALBLOC 5MG TABS

CIPLAVASC 5MG TABS

GULF AMLODIPINE 5MG TABS
KEYSAL 5MG TABS

KLODIP 5MG TABS

LOMANOR 5MG TABS

NORCARD 5MG TABS

NORVASC 5MG TABS

PENDINE 5MG TABS

AMLATE 10MG TABS

AMLOC 10MG TABS

AMLATE 5MG TABS

Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Besylate Tab 5 MG
Amlodipine Maleate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Maleate Tab 10 MG
Amlodipine Maleate Tab 5 MG



Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure
Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure

Calcium channel blockers
Cardiac glycosides
Cardiac glycosides
Cardiac glycosides
Cardiac glycosides

Direct acting vasodilators
Direct acting vasodilators
Direct acting vasodilators
Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Organic nitrates

Organic nitrates

Platelet aggregation inhibitors

Potassium

Potassium

703916
735744
735752
758280
735760
731714
761400
731722
707423
821845
716048
705967
735949
857769
758272
710437
3001173
890470
880949
819417
700820
710313
833045
822825
703329
831026
701793
769665
765910
784192
784206
807206
755753
719270

AMLOC 5MG TABS

LANOXIN 0.05MG/ML SYRP PAED
LANOXIN 0.25MG TABS

PURGOXIN 0.25MG TABS

LANOXIN 0.0625MG TABS
HYPERPHEN 10MG TABS

SANDOZ HYDRALAZINE 25MG TABS
HYPERPHEN 50MG TABS
AUSTELL-FUROSEMIDE 40MG TABS
BEURESIS 40MG TABS

DINO-RETIC 40MG TABS

DIURESIX 40MG TABS

LASIX 40MG TABS

MYLAN FUROSEMIDE 40 MG TABS
PURESIS 40MG TABS

RIDAQ 12.5MG TABS

GULF HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG
HEXAZIDE 25MG TABS

RIDAQ 25MG TABS
ADCO-DAPAMAX 2.5MG TABS
CATEXAN 2.5MG
CIPLA-INDAPAMIDE 2.5MG TABS
DAPTRIL 2.5MG TABS

HYDRO-LESS 2.5MG TABS

MYLAN INDAPAMIDE 2.5 TABS
SANDOZ INDAPAMIDE 2.5 TABS
ALDACTONE 25MG TABS

SANDOZ SPIRONOLACTONE 25MG
SPIRACTIN 25MG TABS

SANDOZ ISOSORBIDE 5MG SL TABS
SANDOZ ISOSORBIDE 10MG TABS
DISPRIN MELTS 300MG TABS
PLENISH K 600MG TABS
POTASSIUM CHLOR UNICORN 600MG

Amlodipine Maleate Tab 5 MG
Digoxin Elixir 0.05 MG/ML

Digoxin Tab 250 MCG (0.25 MG)
Digoxin Tab 250 MCG (0.25 MG)
Digoxin Tab 62.5 MCG (0.0625 MG)
Hydralazine HCl Tab 10 MG
Hydralazine HCI Tab 25 MG
Hydralazine HCI Tab 50 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 12.5 MG
Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 25 MG
Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 25 MG
Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 25 MG
Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG
Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG
Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG
Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG
Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG
Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG
Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG
Spironolactone Tab 25 MG
Spironolactone Tab 25 MG
Spironolactone Tab 25 MG
Isosorbide Dinitrate SL Tab 5 MG
Isosorbide Dinitrate Tab 10 MG
Aspirin Disintegrating Tab 300 MG
Potassium Chloride Tab ER 8 mEq (600 MG)
Potassium Chloride Tab ER 8 mEq (600 MG)



Cardiac failure

Cardiac failure

Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy

Potassium

Potassium

ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors

702947
718911
837628
852333
837636
852619
899429

787035

891287

885019
886843
881481
721626
894324
723157
891279
712763
867853
868914
886851
881503
721627
701729
723159
891280
867861
868922
881473
721625
894316
723156
3000716

SANDOZ K-600 600MG TABS
ULTIPOT 600MG SR TABS
CAPTOHEXAL 12.5MG TABS
ACETEN 25MG TABS
CAPTOHEXAL 25MG TABS
MYLAN CAPTOPRIL 25MG TABS
MYLAN CAPTOPRIL 50MG TABS

CO-RENITEC TABS

ENAP CO 20MG/12.5MG TABS

PHARMAPRESS CO TABS
ADCO-ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS
ALAPREN 10MG TABS

AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS
CIPLATEC 10MG TABS
ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 10MG TABS
ENAP 10MG TABS

ENVAS 10MG TABS
HR-ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS
PHARMAPRESS 10MG TABS
ADCO-ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS
ALAPREN 20MG TABS

AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS
CIPLATEC 20MG TABS
ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 20MG TABS
ENAP 20MG TABS
HR-ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS
PHARMAPRESS 20MG TABS
ALAPREN 5MG TABS

AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 5MG TABS
CIPLATEC 5MG TABS

ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 5MG TABS
ENALAPRIL UNICORN 5MG TABS

Potassium Chloride Tab ER 8 mEq (600 MG)
Potassium Chloride Tab ER 8 mEq (600 MG)
Captopril Tab 12.5 MG

Captopril Tab 25 MG

Captopril Tab 25 MG

Captopril Tab 25 MG

Captopril Tab 50 MG

Enalapril Maleate & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab
20-12.5 MG

Enalapril Maleate & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab
20-12.5 MG

Enalapril Maleate & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab
20-12.5 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG



Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy

Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy

ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors
ACE inhibitors

891272
712762
867845
862622
708109

704597

716943

704437

707292

817848

704598

716945

704438

707291

797685

708260
862053
712598
703645
3000547
700692
781703
862061
715938
708189
3000548

ENAP 5MG TABS

ENVAS 5MG TABS
HR-ENALAPRIL 5MG TABS
HYPACE 5MG TABS
PHARMAPRESS 5MG TABS

ADCO-ZETOMAX-CO 10/12.5MG TABS

LISINOPRIL CO UNICORN 10/12.5M

LISORETIC 10/HCTZ TABS

LISOZIDE 10MG/12.5MG TABS

ZESTORETIC 10MG TABS

ADCO-ZETOMAX-CO 20/12.5MG TABS

LISINOPRIL CO UNICORN 20/12.5M

LISORETIC 20/HCTZ TABS

LISOZIDE 20MG/12.5MG TABS

ZESTORETIC 20MG TABS

ZESTOZIDE 20MG TABS
ADCO-ZETOMAX 10MG TABS
AUSTELL-LISINOPRIL 10MG TABS
CIPLA LISINOPRIL 10MG TABS
LISO 10MG TABS

SINOPREN 10MG TABS

ZESTRIL 10MG TABS
ADCO-ZETOMAX 20MG TABS
APEX-LISINOPRIL 20MG TABS
AUSTELL-LISINOPRIL 20MG TABS
LISO 20MG TABS

Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 10-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 10-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 10-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 10-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 10-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 20-12.5
MG

Lisinopril Tab 10 MG

Lisinopril Tab 10 MG

Lisinopril Tab 10 MG

Lisinopril Tab 10 MG

Lisinopril Tab 10 MG

Lisinopril Tab 10 MG

Lisinopril Tab 20 MG

Lisinopril Tab 20 MG

Lisinopril Tab 20 MG

Lisinopril Tab 20 MG



Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

Analgesic and Antipyretics
Analgesic and Antipyretics
Analgesic and Antipyretics
Analgesic and Antipyretics
Analgesic and Antipyretics
Anticoagulants
Anticoagulants
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers

Beta-receptor blockers

716794
700694
781711
862045
703646
3000546
716792
700691
781681
720577
704642
706930
719673
700909
778362
709905
786586
704651
826901
715626
806897
787914
786195
705873
769576
719657
705872
797693
786578
704653
826898
715625
806889
786187

LYSIN 20MG TABS

SINOPREN 20MG TABS
ZESTRIL 20MG TABS
ADCO-ZETOMAX 5MG TABS
CIPLA LISINOPRIL 5MG TABS
LISO 5MG TABS

LYSIN 5MG TABS

SINOPREN 5MG TABS

ZESTRIL 5MG TABS

DISPRIN 300MG DISP TABS
SOLUSPIRIN 300MG DISP TABS
BAYER ASPIRIN TABS

DR DU TOITS PAIN EXPELLER 300M
GULF ASPIRIN 300MG TABS
ASPEN WARFARIN 5MG TABS
CIPLA-WARFARIN 5MG TABS
ADCO-ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
B-BLOCK 100MG TABS
BIO-ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
GULF ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
HEXABLOK 100MG TABS
SANDOZ ATENOLOL 100MG TABS
TEN-BLOKA 100MG TABS
TENOPRESS 100MG TABS
TENORMIN 100MG TABS
ZETENOL 100MG TABS
TENOPRESS 25MG TABS
TENORMIN 25MG TABS
ADCO-ATENOLOL 50MG TABS
B-BLOCK 50MG TABS
BIO-ATENOLOL 50MG TABS
GULF ATENOLOL 50MG TABS
HEXABLOK 50MG TABS
TEN-BLOKA 50MG TABS

Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 20 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG
Lisinopril Tab 5 MG

Aspirin Disintegrating Tab 300 MG
Aspirin Disintegrating Tab 300 MG
Aspirin Tab 300 MG
Aspirin Tab 300 MG
Aspirin Tab 300 MG
Warfarin Sodium Tab 5 MG
Warfarin Sodium Tab 5 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 100 MG
Atenolol Tab 25 MG
Atenolol Tab 25 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Atenolol Tab 50 MG



Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy

Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Beta-receptor blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Calcium channel blockers
Cardiac glycosides
Cardiac glycosides
Cardiac glycosides
Cardiac glycosides

Direct acting vasodilators
Direct acting vasodilators
Direct acting vasodilators
Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

Diuretics

705874
769584
719656
732567
806552
758140
806560
758167
734071
774944
774952
813354
734373
819573
700071
735744
735752
758280
735760
731714
761400
731722
707423
821845
716048
705967
735949
857769
758272
710437
3001173
890470
880949
819417

TENOPRESS 50MG TABS
TENORMIN 50MG TABS

ZETENOL 50MG TABS

INDERAL 10MG TABS

INDOBLOK 10MG TABS
PUR-BLOKA 10MG TABS
INDOBLOK 40MG TABS
PUR-BLOKA 40MG TABS

ISOPTIN 40MG TABS

VASOMIL 40MG TABS

VASOMIL 80MG TABS

CALCICARD SR 240MG

ISOPTIN SR 240MG TABS
RAVAMIL SR 240MG TABS
VERAHEXAL 240 SR TABS
LANOXIN 0.05MG/ML SYRP PAED
LANOXIN 0.25MG TABS
PURGOXIN 0.25MG TABS
LANOXIN 0.0625MG TABS
HYPERPHEN 10MG TABS

SANDOZ HYDRALAZINE 25MG TABS
HYPERPHEN 50MG TABS
AUSTELL-FUROSEMIDE 40MG TABS
BEURESIS 40MG TABS
DINO-RETIC 40MG TABS

DIURESIX 40MG TABS

LASIX 40MG TABS

MYLAN FUROSEMIDE 40 MG TABS
PURESIS 40MG TABS

RIDAQ 12.5MG TABS

GULF HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25MG

HEXAZIDE 25MG TABS
RIDAQ 25MG TABS
ADCO-DAPAMAX 2.5MG TABS

Atenolol Tab 50 MG

Atenolol Tab 50 MG

Atenolol Tab 50 MG
Propranolol HCI Tab 10 MG
Propranolol HCl Tab 10 MG
Propranolol HCI Tab 10 MG
Propranolol HCI Tab 40 MG
Propranolol HCI Tab 40 MG
Verapamil HCI Tab 40 MG
Verapamil HCl Tab 40 MG
Verapamil HCI Tab 80 MG
Verapamil HCl Tab ER 240 MG
Verapamil HCI Tab ER 240 MG
Verapamil HCl Tab ER 240 MG
Verapamil HCI Tab ER 240 MG
Digoxin Elixir 0.05 MG/ML
Digoxin Tab 250 MCG (0.25 MG)
Digoxin Tab 250 MCG (0.25 MG)
Digoxin Tab 62.5 MCG (0.0625 MG)
Hydralazine HCI Tab 10 MG
Hydralazine HCI Tab 25 MG
Hydralazine HCI Tab 50 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Furosemide Tab 40 MG
Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 12.5 MG
Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 25 MG
Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 25 MG
Hydrochlorothiazide Tab 25 MG
Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG



Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy
Cardiomyopathy

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Diuretics
Diuretics
Diuretics
Diuretics
Diuretics
Diuretics
Diuretics
Diuretics
Diuretics
Organic nitrates
Organic nitrates
Platelet aggregation inhibitors
Potassium
Potassium
Potassium

Potassium

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

700820
710313
833045
822825
703329
831026
701793
769665
765910
784192
784206
807206
755753
719270
702947
718911

837628

852333

837636

852619

899429

787035

891287

885019

886843

881481

CATEXAN 2.5MG
CIPLA-INDAPAMIDE 2.5MG TABS
DAPTRIL 2.5MG TABS

HYDRO-LESS 2.5MG TABS

MYLAN INDAPAMIDE 2.5 TABS
SANDOZ INDAPAMIDE 2.5 TABS
ALDACTONE 25MG TABS

SANDOZ SPIRONOLACTONE 25MG
SPIRACTIN 25MG TABS

SANDOZ ISOSORBIDE 5MG SL TABS
SANDOZ ISOSORBIDE 10MG TABS
DISPRIN MELTS 300MG TABS
PLENISH K 600MG TABS
POTASSIUM CHLOR UNICORN 600MG
SANDOZ K-600 600MG TABS
ULTIPOT 600MG SR TABS

CAPTOHEXAL 12.5MG TABS

ACETEN 25MG TABS

CAPTOHEXAL 25MG TABS

MYLAN CAPTOPRIL 25MG TABS

MYLAN CAPTOPRIL 50MG TABS

CO-RENITEC TABS

ENAP CO 20MG/12.5MG TABS

PHARMAPRESS CO TABS

ADCO-ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS

ALAPREN 10MG TABS

Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG

Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG

Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG

Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG

Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG

Indapamide Tab 2.5 MG

Spironolactone Tab 25 MG

Spironolactone Tab 25 MG

Spironolactone Tab 25 MG

Isosorbide Dinitrate SL Tab 5 MG
Isosorbide Dinitrate Tab 10 MG

Aspirin Disintegrating Tab 300 MG
Potassium Chloride Tab ER 8 mEq (600 MG)
Potassium Chloride Tab ER 8 mEq (600 MG)
Potassium Chloride Tab ER 8 mEq (600 MG)
Potassium Chloride Tab ER 8 mEq (600 MG)

Captopril Tab 12.5 MG
Captopril Tab 25 MG
Captopril Tab 25 MG
Captopril Tab 25 MG
Captopril Tab 50 MG

Enalapril Maleate & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab
20-12.5 MG

Enalapril Maleate & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab
20-12.5 MG

Enalapril Maleate & Hydrochlorothiazide Tab
20-12.5 MG
Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG



Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

721626

894324

723157

891279

712763

867853

868914

886851

881503

721627

701729

723159

891280

867861

868922

881473

721625

894316

723156

3000716

AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS

CIPLATEC 10MG TABS

ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 10MG TABS

ENAP 10MG TABS

ENVAS 10MG TABS

HR-ENALAPRIL 10MG TABS

PHARMAPRESS 10MG TABS

ADCO-ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS

ALAPREN 20MG TABS

AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS

CIPLATEC 20MG TABS

ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 20MG TABS

ENAP 20MG TABS

HR-ENALAPRIL 20MG TABS

PHARMAPRESS 20MG TABS

ALAPREN 5MG TABS

AUSTELL ENALAPRIL 5MG TABS

CIPLATEC 5MG TABS

ENALAPRIL BIOTECH 5MG TABS

ENALAPRIL UNICORN 5MG TABS

Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 10 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 20 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG

Enalapril Maleate Tab 5 MG



Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

Chronic renal disease

ACE inhibitors

ACE inhibitors

ACE